Resource RFB®
Floor Box Series
RFB Series Floor Boxes for
Tile and Carpet Applications
The RFB Series Floor Box is a versatile
activation solution that provides power
and/or communication services to open
space areas or directly to the workstation. RFB

brushed aluminum (AL) or plated brass (BS) finish replacing
the painted finishes on the old version.
Catalog Number Key
S3 = FloorPort Redesign Family
8 = Flanged
9 = Flangeless
TC = UL Approved for Tile
and Carpet Floors
AL = Brushed Aluminum Finish
BS = Plated Brass Finish
BK = Painted Black Finish
CC = Cutouts for tile or carpet inserts
BB = Solid lid to be flush with finished floor
PP = Solid lid with partition feed openings
S3XXXXXXX
FloorPort Flanged Cover Assemblies
6 9/16"
[167mm]
7 3/4"
[197mm]
6 9/16"
[167mm]
7 3/4"
[197mm]
6 9/16"
[167mm]
7 3/4"
[197mm]
7
Guide Form Specs
CAD Drawings Available
* I M P O R T A N T !
The above kits must be used with the appropriate
RFB style partition feed boxes in order to separate
power and communication services, and to secure
the cover when using multiple services.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
RFBKIT Barrier Kit – Used to separate
power and communication wires
in partition feed covers. Supplied
with base and three extensions
to adjust to cover height. For
use on RFB4, and RFB4-SS Floor
Boxes. Kits are sold separately.
RFBCIKIT Barrier Kit – Used to separate
power and communication wires
in partition feed covers. Supplied
with base and three extensions
to adjust to cover height. For
use on RFB4-CI Floor Boxes
only. Kits are sold separately.
2PFKIT Partition Feed Kit – Used in
dual partition feed covers to
secure communication door.